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PROGRAM 

Patriot Jazz Combo 

Comin home baby 
 

Mel Tormé   

Killer Joe  Benny Golson  

Black Orpheus  Luis Bonfa  

Days of Wine And Roses  Henri Mancini  

INTERMISSION 

It Could Happen To You  Jimmy Van- Heusen  

Time Machine  Everything Yes Band  

Bolivia  Cedar Walton  

Then I’ll Be Tired Of You  Arthur Schwartz  

But Not for me  George Gershwin  

Swoop Jazz Combo 

Cherokee  Ray Noble  



PERSONNEL 

 
Patriot Jazz Combo 

 
Gracie Sexton, alto sax 

Logan Kendrick, alto sax 
Sam Hooker, piano 
Lucy Holden, bass 

Austin Vickers, drums 

 
Swoop Jazz Combo 

 
Aracely Gonzalez, voice 
Samuel Antonio, alto sax 

Perry Perez, tenor sax 
Samuel Hooker, piano 

Mr. Gary Freeman, bass 
Connor Wilcoxson, drums 



Check out the School of Performing Arts 
Facebook Page and more by scanning the 

Fall 2025 School of Performing Arts Events 
DAY DATE TIME LOCATION EVENT 

Tue Oct 21 12:30 pm BRH Student Recital 

Sat Oct 25 5 pm Bergfeld Park Concert in the Park 

Tue Nov 4 12:30 pm BRH Student Recital 

Tue Nov 4 7:30 pm BRH Evening of Brass 

Wed Nov 5 7:30 pm BRH Percussion Ensemble Concert 

Tue Nov 11 12:30 pm BRH Student Recital Hall 

Tue Nov 11 7:30 pm BRH Piano Studio Recital 

Thur Nov 13 7:30 pm BRH Saxophone Studio Recital 

Tue Nov 18 7:30 pm Cowan Center UT Tyler Bands Concert 

Thur Nov 20 7:30 pm BRH 
UT Tyler Chamber Strings/
Composer Readings Concert 

Mon Dec 1 7:30 pm TBD Jazz Combos Concert 

Fri Dec 5 7 pm Liberty Hall 
Swingin’ Into Christmas with 
UT Tyler Jazz 

Sat Dec 6 7:30 pm 

St. Mary        
Magdalene    
Catholic Church Choral Christmas Concert 


